Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine O'Rourke - (1177307) - Havering Dolphins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.77
1:24.79
1:25.26
1:28.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.77
1:24.79
1:28.20

1:25.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

259
208
204
184

WA Pts

259
208
184
204

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

15/03/15
29/06/14
05/04/14
27/04/14

Date

15/03/15
29/06/14
27/04/14
05/04/14

Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Venue
Aylesbury
Watford
Newmarket

Barking

Venue
Aylesbury
Watford
Barking

Newmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3

Club Swam Under Level

Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3
Havering Dol 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



