Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine O'Rourke - (1177307) - Havering Dolphins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.77	259	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Havering Dol	3
1:24.79	208	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Havering Dol	3
1:25.26	204	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Havering Dol	3
1:28.20	184	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Havering Dol	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.77	259	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Havering Dol	3
1:24.79	208	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Havering Dol	3
1:28.20	184	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Havering Dol	3
1:25.26	204	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Havering Dol	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS